

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2666/2006

RENUKA AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13982 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14143 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2766 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2837 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2908 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr.Rajeev K.Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr.Vakas Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is seen that in SLP(C) No.14143/06 Advocate Mr.B.V.Balram
Das has filed counter affidavit, but vakalatnama is not seen
filed. Ld.counsel seeks three weeks time. Granted.
List the matter on 25.10.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar