

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2666/2006

RENUKA AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13982 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14143 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2766 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2837 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2908 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sachdeva,Adv.

Mr. K. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.14143/2006 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,advocate
has filed counter affidavit but Vakalatnama not seen
filed. Granted four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama.
All the respondents in all other cases granted four weeks
time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.
List the matters on 3.12.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar