

Listed on :- 06-08-2015
Court No. :- R-1
Item No. :- 9

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3836, 3837, 3838, 3839, 3840 AND 3841 OF 2011

BIMAL KISHORE PALIWAL & ORS.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there is sole respondent in all the matters above-mentioned and are represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

It is further submitted that Counsel for the Appellant has not filed Affidavit of Valuation till date.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 5TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2015

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Advocate

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR