

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3836/2011

BIMAL KISHORE PALIWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3837/2011

C.A. No. 3838/2011

C.A. No. 3839/2011

C.A. No. 3840/2011

C.A. No. 3841/2011

Date : 29/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

Post on Friday i.e. 05.02.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(Shashi Sareen)
Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.30

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS
05:59:36 IST
Reason:

Court Master