

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 3836/2011

BIMAL KISHORE PALIWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.	No.	3837/2011
C.A.	No.	3838/2011
C.A.	No.	3839/2011
C.A.	No.	3840/2011
C.A.	No.	3841/2011

Date : 12/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avi Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sthalekar, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. S. Narsimha, ASG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals stand adjourned by two weeks, as prayed for
in the letter circulated by the learned counsel for t
he
appellants.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NIDHI AHUJA
Date: 2016.02.13
12:34:37 IST

(Nidhi Ahuja)

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)

Reason:

Court Master

Court Master